Varsity Division
Name School

Lee Holden Dorman
Tabitha Walker =~ Dorman
John Moulton Union Plnes
Chase Fleming ~ Dorman
Bryan D’Ostroph Union Pines
Lane Yates Dorman

Jonathan Carter  South Caldwell

JV Division

Greater Charlotte 2014

Grade Rd.
1
12 13
12 13
12 9
12 10
11 7
12 9
11 6

Rd.

11

11

13

10

10

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Rd.

13

13

37

37

29

29

24

24

19

| Rd. 1 Finals Total/

(QNSAO)
49

4(®)

0

0

Rd. 2 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

5

6(21)

Status

Runner-Up
Winner
Rd. 1 Finalist

Rd. 1 Finalist




Name

Pratham Chhabria
Gavin Moulton
Davis Nelson
Austin Coale
Jackson Cooksey
Aspen Stevanovski
Zach Ranson
Ryan Emerson
Kenny Clarke
Will Chaiken
Matthew Chaiken
Osahon Tokunboh
Ayesha Syed

Makenzie O’Brien

School

Team Pseudo
Union Pines
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon
Cannon

Cannon

Grade RO~ Rd- Rd.
1 2 3
0 12 11 13
0 11 12 11
0 2 6 9
0 9 2 6
8 5 5 3
0 2 6 4
9 4 3 4
9 305 2
0 1 1 6
0 3 2 1
9 2 2 0
8 111
9 1 1 0
9 2 0 0

36

34

17

17

13

12

11

10

Rd. 1 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

4 (8)
4 (19)
1

1

Rd. 2 Finals Total/
(QNSAO)

5

6 (31)

Status

Runner-Up
Winner

Rd. 1 Finalist
Rd. 1 Finalist

Rd. 1 Finalist




